

## FREE TO WORSHIP ACADEMY Tuition & Fee Schedule for 2025-2026

FEES	
RETURNING STUDENTS (estudiante de regreso)	
Re-enrollment fee (per student)	\$25
Art/Choir Class per student	\$120
Full-Year Curriculum/Books & IOWA Assessment for 1st -8 <sup>th</sup>	\$400
Full-Year Curriculum/Books & IOWA Assessment for 9 <sup>th</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup>	\$508
NEW STUDENTS (nuevo estudiante)	
Enrollment fee (per student)	\$40
Evaluation Tests for K-12 <sup>th</sup> (per student)	\$20
Art/Choir Class per student	\$120
Full-Year Curriculum/Books & IOWA Assessment for 1st -8th	\$400
Full-Year Curriculum/Books & IOWA Assessment for 9th - 12th	\$508

• High School students may be subject to other charges for curriculum materials if an elective course falls outside the A.C.E curriculum such as *Foundations to Personal Finance (\$96)*.

TUITION		
10 -months (September 3rd June 10th 2026)		
1st - 8th	\$475/monthly	
9 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup>	\$560/monthly	

DISCOUNT	
Multiple children discount	10% after 1st child

- Cap & Gown for Kindergarten, 5<sup>th</sup>, 8<sup>th</sup>, and High School graduates will be charged a fee on April 2026. Students will be able to keep the cap & gown, and bring it home.
- High School Diplomas will be charged a fee on April 2026.